9:00

9:05

9:10

9:25

9:30

9:35

9:45

10:05

10:15

10:25

10:55

11:15

11:30

Agenda
Air Management Study Group Meeting
Thursday, August 16, 2018
9:00 am
Room G09, GEF 2, 101 S. Webster St., Madison WI

Opening remarks & agenda review
Gail Good, Air Program Director

Program updates

Hiring update
Gail Good

Proposed guidance and rules
Kristin Hart, Permits and Stationary Source Modeling Section Chief
David Bizot, Air Quality Planning and Standards Section Chief

Act 159 and Annual Network Plan status update
Gail Good

Digitization and OnBase update
Sheri Stach, Business Support and IT Section Chief

Report out on the Act 70 pilot project
Kristin Hart

Member updates

Rulemaking process/priorities
David Bizot

Permit streamlining and litho rule
Kristin Hart

LON recoding
Maria Hill, Compliance, Enforcement and Emission Inventory Section Chief

Asbestos and ARDN update
Maria Hill

Cooperative compliance
Maria Hill

Adjourn



