## Agenda

## **Air Management Study Group Meeting**

Thursday, August 16, 2018 9:00 am

Room G09, GEF 2, 101 S. Webster St., Madison WI

9:00	Opening remarks & agenda review Gail Good, Air Program Director
9:05	Program updates  Hiring update Gail Good
9:10	Proposed guidance and rules Kristin Hart, Permits and Stationary Source Modeling Section Chief David Bizot, Air Quality Planning and Standards Section Chief
9:25	Act 159 and Annual Network Plan status update Gail Good
9:30	<u>Digitization and OnBase update</u> Sheri Stach, Business Support and IT Section Chief
9:35	Report out on the Act 70 pilot project Kristin Hart
9:45	Member updates
10:05	Rulemaking process/priorities David Bizot
10:15	Permit streamlining and litho rule Kristin Hart
10:25	LON recoding Maria Hill, Compliance, Enforcement and Emission Inventory Section Chief
10:55	Asbestos and ARDN update Maria Hill
11:15	Cooperative compliance Maria Hill
11:30	Adjourn